
September Stableford Re-Draw 2024

Tournament:September Stableford
Date:Saturday 2024-09-14

Course:Minthis GC
Type:Stableford Net             HCP:100 percent             No.Players: 45

Attendance:30 minutes before tee time
 Hour  Tee Tees Name Club WHS HCP Play HCP

07:30 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Nichol,Graeme
Levitt,Tim

Meppem,Frank

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

7.1
14.1
18.7

7
15
20

07:40 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Martin,Bill
Du Cann-Crowther,Colin

Birkett,Roger

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

9.7
10.6
9.5

10
11
10

07:50 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Tyrer,Julian A.
Marks,James
Gayle,Alvin

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

11.3
12.9
9.1

12
14
9

08:00 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Thompson,Stephen
Kotecha,Jason

Waterworth,Steven

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

7.7
11.7
21.1

8
12
23

08:10 1 Yellow
Red
Yellow

Patrick,Alan
Davis,Christine
Bailey,Graham

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

23.5
17.4
17.4

26
18
19

08:20 1 Red
Red
Red

Jones,Linda
Peach,Christine
Talbot,Sheelagh

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

23.5
31.1
23.5

25
34
25

08:30 1 Yellow
Yellow
Red

Purchase,Mark
Allingham,Arthur
Studtmann,Maren

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

16.5
23.2
16.1

18
26
17

08:40 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Mitchell,Steven
Cooke,Gary
Ossip, Kevin

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

12.2
22.3
14.7

13
16
25

08:50 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Mundy,Mark
Clark,Colin

Rossouw,Noel

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

11.9
20.9
11.2

13
23
12

09:00 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Welsby, Tony
Etherington,Michael
Quaritsch,Matthias

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

26.6
10.3
13.1

30
11
14

09:10 1 Red
Red
Red

Scott,Janice
Stang,Anne Lise
Fairbairn,Dianne

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

21.8
26.4
19.4

23
29
21

09:20 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Mottram,Peter
Fairbairn,Robbie
Richardson,Keith

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

24.3
35.7
14.6

27
40
16

09:30 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Boundy,Adam
Scott,Stewart
Stang,Olav

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

13.4
6.6
15.1

14
6
16

09:40 1 Yellow
Yellow

Ridden,Leslie
Phelan,Andy

MHGC
MHGC

15.9
20.6

17
23

../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=1196
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=1015
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=183
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=982
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=594
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=985
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=987
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=568
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=182
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=981
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=980
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=1040
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=959
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=870
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=343
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=201
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=1044
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=239
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=1083
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=93
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=196
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=15
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=791
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=396
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=449
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=924
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=580
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=250
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=929
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=99
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=324
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=291
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=186
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=619
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=1037
../../../../../../../../ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=477


Yellow Travers,Dick MHGC 11.6 12

09:50 1 Yellow
Red
Yellow

Gourlay,Norman
Travers,Anna
Pullan,Nigel

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

25.5
24.7
22.3

28
27
25
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